SLING-10
Instruction manual
©
 I
N
N
O
TE

PROJECT: _____________________________________________________________
PRODUCT:  Pcs. Year/Serial Nr.:
(Type designation EAP/Attachment point)
ANNUAL SYSTEM INSPECTION CONDUCTED ON:
ANNUAL SYSTEM INSPECTION TO BE CONDUCTED BY: :
CUSTOMER:  Specialist:
Company address:
CONTRACTOR: Specialist:
Company address:
INSPECTION POINTS:  checked and in
order!
OBSERVED DEFECTS:
(Description of defect/ Measures to be taken)
DOCUMENTATION:
 Instruction manual
 Acceptance report / Fastening documentation / Photo-
documentation
PPE (Personal Protective Equipment for fall protection) :
Inspection according to manufacturer's instructions
 Date of expiry
 routine annual inspection conducted
 not inspected (no authorisation)
S L I N G - 1 0
INSPECTION REPORT NR. ____ (PART 1/2)
TE
M
PL
A
TE
TE
M
PL
A
TE
TE
M
PL
A
TE
TE
M
PL
A
TE
19
EN
SLING-10 / Version 170424 / www.innotech.at
19 COPY TEMPLATE
INSPECTION REPORT
INSPECTION POINTS:  checked and in
order!
OBSERVED DEFECTS:
(Description of defect/ measures to be taken)
ROOF SEAL:
 no damage
 no corrosion
VISIBLE PARTS OF THE ANCHOR POINT:
 no deformation
 rotation of the anchor eye
 no corrosion
 screw fastenings secure
 firmly positioned
 .....
Result of acceptance: The safety system matches the manufacturer's instruction
manual and the latest technological standards. Its safety and reliability is hereby con-
firmed.
Comments: ___________________________________________________
Name: ________________________ ________________________
 Customer Inspection: Contractor (Qualified professional,
  familiar with the fall prevention system)
 ________________________ ________________________
 Date, company seal, signature Date, company seal, signature
S L I N G - 1 0